NEUFCHATEAU
THAON LES VOSGES
PLOMBIERES LES BAINS
LA BRESSE

SAINT DIE

VINCEY
REMIREMONT
NEUVES MAISONS
NANCY

EPINAL
MOYENMOUTIER
LAXOU

GOLBEY

LURE

LUXEUIL

PLANCHER BAS
FRAIZE

VITTEL

THAON
NEUFCHATEAU
LA BRESSE
PLOMBIERES

CHALLENGE DE LA VILLE 2022

9833,0
7509,1
6744,4
5620,8
3988,8
3815,2
3305,8
3148,1
2274,9
1669,6
1617,5
1616,8
1588,3
1520,0
1498,0

830,1

546,0

359,8

CHALLENGE SPILLER 2022

2676,1
2607,7
2556,2
2364,6



